Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.70
2:33.89
2:37.00
2:38.72
2:39.83
2:40.57
2:41.51
2:41.67
2:44.20
2:44.62
2:47.25
2:48.79
2:53.85
2:56.08
3:02.19
3:08.32
3:09.32
3:09.78
3:10.93
3:13.58
3:15.39
3:15.51
3:17.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508

437
429
428
408

386
376
344
331

270
266
264
259
249
242
242

WA Pts

Round

N

r T T T mMm I I I I T

m m T M I MM

T

I I =

Round

Date

12/11/22
15/10/22
25/09/22
05/12/21
03/12/23
19/05/19
05/10/19
08/06/19
30/06/21
18/11/21
19/09/19
28/05/21
09/06/18
20/09/18
17112117
14/09/17
07/10/17
29/10/117
29/01117
2711116
04/12/16
05/03/17
01/10/16

Date

Meet

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet 2023
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Maxwell October Meet

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Meet

Venue

Southampton
Winchester
Eton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Eton Collge
Windsor
Windsor
Eton College
Magnet LC
Windsor
Reading
Windsor
Aylesbury
Hart
Maidenhead
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.83
2:32.70
2:33.89
2:37.00
2:38.72
2:44.62
2:44.20
2:48.79
2:41.51
2:47.25
2:41.67
2:40.57
2:56.08
2:53.85
3:02.19
3:09.78
3:09.32
3:08.32
3:15.51
3:10.93
3:15.39
3:13.58
3:17.34

Copyright 2024

443
508
496
467
452
405
408
376
429
386
428
437
331
344
299
264
266
270
242
259
242

249

m m™m =m™m I I m I I I I I I I

-n

I I I T

03/12/23
12/11/22
15/10/22
25/09/22
05/12/21
18/11/21
30/06/21
28/05/21
05/10/19
19/09/19
08/06/19
19/05/19
20/09/18
09/06/18
17112117
29/10/117
07/10/17
14/09/17
05/03/17
29/01/117
04/12/16
27/11/116
01/10/16

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet 2023
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maidenhead
Southampton
Winchester
Eton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Eton Collge
Eton College
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Magnet LC
Reading
Hart
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury

Aylesbury

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
3
2

w AW W W

n

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



