Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.70	508	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Southampton		3
2:33.89	496	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:37.00	467	Н	25/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
2:38.72	452	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:39.83	443	Н	03/12/23	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet 2023	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:40.57	437	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:41.51	429	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:41.67	428	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:44.20	408	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge	Windsor	0
2:44.62	405	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:47.25	386	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:48.79	376	Н	28/05/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:53.85	344	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
2:56.08	331	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:02.19	299	F	17/12/17	Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified	Reading	Windsor	3
3:08.32	270	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:09.32	266	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:09.78	264	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
3:10.93	259	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:13.58	249	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
3:15.39	242	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:15.51	242	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:17.34	235	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:39.83	443	Н	03/12/23	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet 2023	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:32.70	508	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Southampton		3
2:33.89	496	F	15/10/22	The Winchester Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		2
2:37.00	467	Н	25/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
2:38.72	452	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:44.62	405	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:44.20	408	Н	30/06/21	Windsor	Eton Collge	Windsor	0
2:48.79	376	Н	28/05/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:41.51	429	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:47.25	386	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:41.67	428	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:40.57	437	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:56.08	331	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:53.85	344	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
3:02.19	299	F	17/12/17	Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified	Reading	Windsor	3
3:09.78	264	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
3:09.32	266	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:08.32	270	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:15.51	242	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:10.93	259	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:15.39	242	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:13.58	249	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
3:17.34	235	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS